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Rónay-kastély



SZEPTEMBER40

Eufrozina
Kende

Rozália

Teodóra

Diána

Zakariás

Kornél

Friderika

Adalbert

Mirella
Máté

Roxána
Szeréna

Regina

VencelGellért
Mercédesz

Hunor
Nikolett

Hilda

Zsó�a

L�rinc
Viktor

Mária

Vilhelmina

Jusztina

Dorina
Rebeka

Ádám

Edit

Tekla

Jeromos

Enik�
Melitta

Adrienn
Mária

Egon
Egyed

Móric

Mihály

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

Hétf� Kedd Szerda Csütörtök Péntek Szombat Vasárnap

35

36

37

38

39

2019

Fotó: Naszradi András

�szi Maros-part



Hétf� Kedd Szerda Csütörtök Péntek Szombat Vasárnap

OKTÓBER

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

2

9

16

23

30

40

41

42

43

44

3

10

17

24

31

Bianka
Blanka

Ferenc

Brigitta

Lukács

Helga

Gedeon

Hedvig

Salamon

Farkas

Aurél

Miksa

Nándor

Dömötör

Vendel

Szabina

Ede
Kálmán

Brúnó
Renáta

Amália

Helén

Orsolya

Simon
Szimonetta

Petra

Dénes

Gál

Alfonz

Nemzeti ünnep
Gyöngyi

1

8

15

22

29

Malvin

Koppány

Teréz

El�d

Nárcisz

2019

Fotó: Adrián Renáta

1956 emlékére
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A Rónay-kúria adventi hangulatban


